
SUBJECT: LIST OF DETAINEES. 
Attendance of 5th Semester was calculated and the under mentioned 

students could not meet the statutory requirement criteria of attendance as 
per norms laid by the National Council for Hotel Management and Catering Technology, Noida vide examination rules updated till July, 2017. Hence, 
they are not eligible for appearing in the Term End Examination November, 2023. 

S1. No. 
1. 

2 
3. 
4 

5 
6 

7. 

10. 
11. 
12. 

18. 

21. 
22. 
23. 

DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING & NUTRITION, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

24. 

27. 

Roll No. 

13. 2141104053 
14. 2141104054 

29. 

Name 
2041104019 ABHAY SINGH MARKAM 
2041104137 KARTIK 

16. 2141104063 

31. 

2141104002 ANUBHAV JAIN 

32. 

2141104006 HIMANSHU 

33. 

2141104011 MUKUL SEHRAWAT 
2141104016 SHUBHANGI SACHAN 

17. 2141104065 ARYAN 

34. 

2141104026 ABAN KIDWAI 

19. 2141104068 
20. 2141104072 

2141104032 ABHYUDAYA SINGH BHADU 
2141104034 ADITI 
2141104037 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 
2141104038 AJIT 

OFFICE ORDER 

2141104044 AMAN NARANG 

2141104055 

25. 2141104097 GURJYOT OBEROI 

2141104067 ARYAN BANSAL 

26. 2141104107 HIMANSHU 

28. 2141104113 

ANMOL RATTAN 
ANSHANK BOPCHE 
ANSHIKA SINGH 
ARNAV GUPTA 

ARYAN KANSANA 
ASHWARYA SARRAF 

2141104080 CHIRAG KUMAR 

2141104089 DIVYANSHU GUPTA 
2141104094 GAUTAM 

30. 2141104123 

2141104109 HIMANSHU KHICHAR 
HRITIK SAINI 

2141104116 JANVI KUMARI 
KAREENA DAFAUTI 

2141104130 KUNAL 
2141104134 LALIT YADAV 
2141104160 NISHANT MEHRA 

2141104167 PARMEET KAUR TUTEJA 
35. 2141104186 PRATEEK 

PERCENTAGE REMARKS 
26.57 
14.90 
44.24 
43.91 
34.13 
37.88 
48.91 
53.70 
47.17 
47.39 
44.57 
47.39 
48.26 
32.17 
37.61 
45.65 
35.65 
36.52 
51.19 
47.07 
22.78 
23.86 
50.54 
16.05 
43.60 

29.22 
48.37 
41.25 
36.50 
46.00 
35.42 
48.81 

45.24 
38.74 
24.57 

DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 

15. 

2141104087 DIVEY TALUJA 



Si. No. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

40. 
41. 

42. 
43. 

44. 

45. 
46. 

Roll No. 
2141104188 
2141104197 RITIK KAPOOR 
2141104208 SAKSHAM 
2141104220 SARTHAK ARORA 
2141104222 SHAAN SINGHAL 
2141104223 SHASHANK YADAV 

Name 
PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY 

2141104230 
2141104234 SHREYA SHARMA 
2141104245 SUNNY 
2141104259 UJJWAL BHATT 
2141104269 VINIT MESHRAM 

No.IHM/ADM/2K23/ 2487 
Dated:2-11-2023 

DISTRIBUTION: 
1. Students Notice Board. 
2. Concerned file. 

PERCENTAGE 

4. Parents of the concerned students 

43.48 
34.78 
35.43 

34.71 
42.30 
22.34 
15.55 
45.14 
40.39 
33.05 
47.52 

REMARKS 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 

DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 

DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 
DETAINED 

Prncipal 
Dr. Ambdc'ksr 
Institule of Hote! Managemen, 

Catertng & Nutnton 
Sector 42-D, Chardcark 

3. Controller of Examination/Director Studies, National Council for Hotel 

Management and Catering Technology, Noida. 

SHIVEN SAROHA 
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